
Statement / Invoice

Date

2/15/2023

Invoice #

30156

Bill To

CMI Mgt C/O Joe Bayne
Bullville Reserve Center
2400NY Rt 17K
Bullville NY 22312

A PLUS SEWER SERVICE, INC.

P.O. No. Terms

Due on receipt

Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

Sales Tax (8.125%)

Payments/CreditsA Service Charge of 1.5% per month, 18 % APR will be added to all over due Accounts. Also
customer is liable for all legal and collection fees. Acounts are over due on the 31st day past the

invoice data. Returned check fees are $20.00.

Please make all checks payable to A Plus Sewer Service.

aplus@citlink.net
603 County Rt 50
New Hampton NY 10958
845-294-6103   f-845-374-0061

Thank-You for giving A Plus Sewer Service the opportunity to be of service to you

Description Qty Rate Amount

Crane truck service- 1,200.00 1,200.00T
Pump and piping- 1,900.00 1,900.00
Pulled up and replaced effluent ejection pump and pipe to the pump.
Working well now.

200.00 200.00T

$3,413.75

$3,413.75

$3,300.00

$113.75

$0.00




