

A PLUS SEWER SERVICE, INC.

Statement / Invoice

603 County Rt 50
New Hampton NY 10958
845-294-6103 f-845-374-0061

aplus@citlink.net

Date	Invoice #
2/15/2023	30156

Bill To

CMI Mgt C/O Joe Bayne
Bullville Reserve Center
2400NY Rt 17K
Bullville NY 22312

P.O. No.	Terms
	Due on receipt

Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
Crane truck service-		1,200.00	1,200.00T
Pump and piping-		1,900.00	1,900.00
Pulled up and replaced effluent ejection pump and pipe to the pump.		200.00	200.00T
Working well now.			

Thank-You for giving A Plus Sewer Service the opportunity to be of service to you	Subtotal	\$3,300.00
Please make all checks payable to A Plus Sewer Service.	Sales Tax (8.125%)	\$113.75
	Total	\$3,413.75
A Service Charge of 1.5% per month, 18 % APR will be added to all over due Accounts. Also customer is liable for all legal and collection fees. Accounts are over due on the 31st day past the invoice date. Returned check fees are \$20.00.	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Balance Due	\$3,413.75